
From: Slater, James (CHS)

To: DCJIS-DL-CJIS; Mitchell, Timothy (EPS)

Subj ect : FW: CJIS Information Letter

Date: Monday, June 17, 2019 11:43:00 AM

At tachments: Information letter 19 1.pdf

FYI, folks!

 

Dan: would you pls have someone post this to the Extranet? Thanks!

 

Jim

 

From: Joyce, Shannon (CJIS) (FBI) <sjoyce@fbi.gov> 

Sent: Monday, June 17, 2019 10:07 AM

To: kathryn.monfreda@alaska.gov; april.bickhaus@alea.gov; maury.mitchell@alea.gov;

cora.gentry@asp.arkansas.gov; rick.stallings@acic.arkansas.gov; Tchung@azdps.gov;

mveilleux@azdps.gov; jenny.reich@doj.ca.gov; ted.derosa@state.co.us; Darryl.Hayes@ct.gov;

dane.silcox@ct.gov; caroline.cajigal@usss.dhs.gov; dubielf@state.gov; behyar.ghahramani@dc.gov;

Bernie.greene@dc.gov; robin_henrici@ao.uscourts.gov; unice.y.hsu@ice.dhs.gov; Roosa, Michael

(JMD) <Michael.Roosa@usdoj.gov>; Benjamin.Parsons@state.de.us; Renee.Rigby@state.de.us;

Schaeffer, Charles <CharlesSchaeffer@fdle.state.fl.us>; Fisher, Terri <Terri.Fisher@gbi.ga.gov>;

jleonguerrero@guamcourts.org; brenda.abaya@hawaii.gov; christopher.dw.young@hawaii.gov;

jobes@dps.state.ia.us; meyers@dps.state.ia.us; leila.mcneill@isp.idaho.gov;

carol.gibbs@illinois.gov; james.rosanova@illinois.gov; ljenkins@isp.in.gov;

leslie.moore@kbi.state.ks.us; jim.oehm@ks.gov; john.felder@ky.gov; chad.white@ky.gov;

chris.eskew@la.gov; kimberly.pierce@la.gov; Oley, Carl (POL) <carl.oley@pol.state.ma.us>; Slater,

James (CHS) <james.slater@mass.gov>; dalene.drum@maryland.gov;

donna.rowlette@maryland.gov; beverly.wilson@maryland.gov; matthew.r.ruel@maine.gov;

jackie.m.theriault@maine.gov; brinningstaulld@michigan.gov; dana.gotz@state.mn.us;

david.flannigan@mshp.dps.mo.gov; christopher.jolly@mshp.dps.mo.gov; raguerrero64@gmail.com;

kgunter@dps.ms.gov; jjordan@dps.ms.gov; sdunaway@dps.ms.gov; gseder@mt.gov;

wapettengill@ncsbi.gov; jcrow@nd.gov; lgrabowska@nd.gov; jeff.avey@nebraska.gov;

tom.prevo@nebraska.gov; brian.parker@dos.nh.gov; lpp5272@gw.njsp.org; LPP5216@gw.njsp.org;

regina.chacon@state.nm.us; mmckay@dps.state.nv.us; scott.wilcox@troopers.ny.gov;

jhansford@dps.ohio.gov; debbie.mckinney@osbi.ok.gov; gene.thaxton@dps.ok.gov;

jeff.beaulac@rcmp-grc.gc.ca; patricia.whitfield@state.or.us; tom.worthy@state.or.us;

dorlandi@pa.gov; Gritchey@pa.gov; nesmarquez@justicia.pr.gov; jgmarrero@policia.gobierno.pr

<jgmarrero@policia.pr.gov>; bill.guy@risp.gov; etroiano@riag.ri.gov; cproffitt@sled.sc.gov;

jtemple@sled.sc.gov; amy.mancuso@state.sd.us; angela.smith@state.sd.us; kenneth.blue@tn.gov;

brad.truitt@tn.gov; mike.lesko@dps.texas.gov; LVMartinez@uspis.gov; gwillmor@utah.gov;

randal.l.doyle.civ@mail.mil; charles.j.fehrman@uscg.mil; charles.fehrman@leo.gov;

david.lacey@ncis.navy.mil; tricia.powers@vsp.virginia.gov; robert.spencer.2@us.af.mil;

ron.thornton@cbp.dhs.gov; ricardo.villarreal@tsa.dhs.gov; arlene.chalwell@vipd.vi.gov;

patricia.cuenin@vermont.gov; jeffrey.wallin@vermont.gov; jim.anderson@wsp.wa.gov;

nevermanwm@doj.state.wi.us; scott.m.pettry@wvsp.gov; eric.wiltanger1@wyo.gov

Cc: Joyce, Shannon (CJIS) (FBI) <sjoyce@fbi.gov>



Subject: CJIS Information Letter

 

Please see the attached CJIS Information Letter and disseminate as needed.

 

Shannon Joyce
Management and Program Analyst
FBI/CJIS/BSS/CSU
Customer Service Group (CSG)
304-625-2152
Fax – 304-625-3571
sjoyce@fbi.gov
 
CONFIDENTIALITY STATEMENT:  This message is transmitted to you by the Biometrics Services Section
of the Federal Bureau of Investigation.  This message, along with any attachments, may be confidential
and legally privileged.  I f you are not the intended recipient, please destroy promptly without further
retention or dissemination (unless otherwise required by law).  Please notify the sender of the error by a
separate email or by calling the above number.
 

 

 

 


